13-17 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
13 R
The Contact Closure over Fiber extender IFC-CCF series supports 2/4 channel contact closure to connect two points through a multi-
mode or single-mode optical fiber, and then use a contact closure switch to open or close the contact between the two points. It is
typically used in applications such as access control system, alarm event triggering, building automation, security barriers status
indications and environmental control systems, fire & alarm systems,  traffic signal control equipment etc.
▪▪ Supports 155M SC/ST/SFP multi mode fiber 2KM or single mode 30KM fiber for transmit distances
▪▪ Supports duplex fiber, or single fiber BiDi to save cabling

▪▪ Din Rail kit with screws
▪▪ Terminal block
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
 Industrial Power Supply
MDR-20-24 Industrial Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC/120 ~ 370VDC, Output 24VDC, 24W, -20 ~ 70°C
 Wall Mount Kit
IND-WMK01 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product, 184 x 30mm
2/4 Channel Contact Closure over Fiber Converter
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and
performance. Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items
and detailed information.)
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5020-WA-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,BIDI  20km, TX 1310nm/RX 1550nm, 18dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5020-WB-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,BIDI  20km, TX 1550nm/RX 1310nm, 18dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)